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Price
4.08 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.49% (0.02)

AU0000064966
VUK

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
3,257 EUR

FTSE 100

4.07 AUD (32,997)
4.08 AUD (7,303)
4.07 AUD

4.08 AUD

4.05 AUD

4.06 AUD
4.067329 AUD
1,002,492
4,076,767.88
2,430
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03
2024/05/02
2024/04/30

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=165461878
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU0000064966-2024-05-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU0000064966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000064966&ID_NOTATION=153596185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74fb60e8544634766c78d9059b232df89e4c48270023b2194678bac1dc884ed8&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5051322e19c153f44&time=1715186344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9575eefed1e3c783aa4f032558277f4013dd74e76f3b1796adbdce20ba00320d&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a191aee63444d779&time=1715186344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=076b20c69f68e05c9688df81e405e72e9c425ec92174a3e97be12c9cada48d0f&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c682fc2cf7916fe1a&time=1715186344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=823d419ca1aa24473cb8556d9de7adad209b4857e306e6e222c836a92110cc89&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc9b468ccaddee185&time=1715186344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbe516e137ed804ce41b445b2b3e43723b0153361c179c52464ae04b80df4868&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=60b42ab8ad49dd43a&time=1715186344&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
4.08 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.49% (0.02)

ISIN AU0000064966
Symbol VUK
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,257 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.07 AUD (32,997)
Ask (Ask size) 4.08 AUD (7,303)
Open 4.07 AUD
High 4.08 AUD
Low 4.05 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.06 AUD
VWAP 4.067329 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,002,492
Trading volume 4,076,767.88
Number of trades 2,430
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf(%)  +33.77% +48.36% +14.93%
Perf(abs.) +1.03  +1.33  +0.53
Beta -0.50 0.20 0.32
Volatility —47.53  39.81  39.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 08:41 2.42 EUR
07
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:09 2.44 EUR
07
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:51 2.38 EUR
07
Hamburg 2024/05/ 08:51 2.38 EUR
07
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:07 2.44 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

4.09 AUD (1,119,007
4.11 AUD (2,988,447
3.46 AUD (2,611,497
3.21 AUD (2,272,982
4.18 AUD (2024/04/04
2.83 AUD (2024/01/18
4.18 AUD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.67 AUD (2023/06/23)

Number of
trades

3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=153596185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343520085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152896667
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07

2024/05/ 16:30 2.38 EUR 0.00
07

2024/05/ 08:06 2.42 EUR 0.00
07

2024/05/ 08:10 4.08 AUD 4.08
07

2,430
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154286286
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Company profile

Company Logo

VIRGIN M@NEY UK

Contact Details
VIRGIN MONEY UK PLC

177 Bothwell Street - G2 7ER Glasgow
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Virgin Money UK Plc engages in the provision of banking services. It operates through the

following segments: Business, Personal and Mortgages. The company was founded in
March 2016 and is headquartered in Glasgow, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board

David Duffy Chairman of Managing

Board
James Member of Executive
Peirson Committee
Justin Robin  Member of Executive
Fox Committee
Lorna Member of Executive
McMillan Committee
Richard Smith  Member of Executive
Committee
Sarah Member of Executive
Wilkinson Committee
Susan Poot Member of Executive
Committee
Syreeta Member of Executive
Brown Committee

Board of directors
David Bennett

Clifford Abrahams
Darren Pope
Elena
Novokreshchenova
Geeta Gopalan
Lucinda Charles-
Jones

Sara Weller

Timothy Wade

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU0000064966-2024-05-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU0000064966
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